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Applications Accepted
Reporting from  01 JUN 2009  To  30 JUN 2009

Legend
ad ad - Administrative Adjustment 
DBC - District Boundry Change
Mod - Modification
NUV - Non-Use Variance
Prev - Previous
SE - Special Exception

Sub Comp - Substantial Compliance
TWHSE - Townhouse
UU - Unusual Use
DEV - Development
DELC - Declaration
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E2009000011

G2009000003

G2009000004

V2009000031

V2009000032

V2009000033

V2009000034

V2009000035

V2009000036

Process #.

Process #.

Process #.

GFFII DIVI CARDEL FLAGLER CT

SOLID WASTE MGMT

PARK & REC

SAUL & GEYSHA MENENDEZ

GRACIELA CEJAS

ELIZABETH DIAZ

FRANCISCO HERNANDO

JORGE CARBALLO

ROBERT SCAVUZZO

Applicant's Name

Applicant's Name

Applicant's Name

Address

Address

Address

Requests

Requests

Requests

STR

STR

STR

11580 NW 105 ST

SW 202 AVE & 290 ST

12450 SW 152 ST

 6785 SW 105 CT

12906 SW 46 LN

2891 SW 143 PL

10371 SW 114 TER

2600 SW 130 AVE

7840 NW  185 ST

ENTRY DETACHED SIGN

TRASH & RECYCLING CENTER

MODIFICATION TO A PRIOR PLAN/RESO

AD OF FRONT AND INTERIOR SIDE
SETBACK
AD AD FOR REAR SETBACK

AD AD FOR REAR SETBACK AND LOT
COVERAGE
AD AD FOR FRONT & INTERIOR SETBAC

AD AD FOR SIDE STREET & INTERIOR
SETBACK
AD AD FOR FRONT SETBACK

06-53-40

03-57-38

26-55-39

29-54-40

23-54-39

15-54-39

08-55-40

14-54-39

10-52-40

Board

Board

Board

END

SDE

SDE

ROA

CEDENMA

CEDENMA

CEDENMA

CEDENMA

CEDENMA

Processor

Processor

Processor

06/05/2009

06/15/2009

06/15/2009

06/05/2009

06/15/2009

06/18/2009

06/18/2009

06/18/2009

06/19/2009

Appl. Date

Appl. Date

Appl. Date

Entrance Feature

Governmental Facilities

Administrative Adjustments

1

2

6

# Of Cases:

# Of Cases:

# Of Cases:
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Z2009000086

Z2009000087

Z2009000088

Z2009000089

Z2009000090

Z2009000091

Z2009000092

Z2009000093

Z2009000094

Z2009000095

Process #.

DENAYF E SERRALTA

SONNY MARTY & RAUL HERNANDEZ

MONICA'S DAYCARE, LLC

REGIONAL PROPERTIES, INC

JORGE & SANDRA PEREZ

WASTE MGMT INC OF FL (WMIF)

EMELINO PANTOJA

FORTUNE OF THE CHI, INC

MIAMI DADE COUNTY HEALTH DEPT

LEONOR FLORA SOTO

Applicant's Name AddressRequests STR

6420 S.W. 109 AVENUE, MIAMI-
DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA.
9581 and 9583 SW 1 ST, MIAMI-
DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA.
18820 N.E. 22 AVE, MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, FLORIDA.
22300 S.W. 162 AVENUE, MIAMI-
DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA.
1330 S.W. 85 COURT, MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, FLORIDA.
THE SOUTHEAST CORNER OF S.W
320 STREET & S.W. 117 AVENUE,
MIAMI-DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA.
7358 S.W. 38 STREET, MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, FLORIDA.
2767 N.W. 24 STREET, MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, FLORIDA.
18255 HOMESTEAD AVE, MIAMI-
DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA.
21399 S.W. 296 STREET, MIAMI-
DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA.

NUV SETBACKS, DECK & FENCE

NUV SETBACKS

U.U. TO PERMIT A DAYCARE

MOD OF PREV RESO

NUV SETBACK AND LOT COVERAGE

MOD OF COND OF RESO

NUV FOR SETBACKS

DBC

MODIFY PREV APPROVED SITE PLAN

U.U. FOR WATCHMAN QUARTERS

30-54-40

04-54-40

04-52-42

17-56-39

10-54-40

18-57-40

14-54-40

28-53-41

32-55-40

04-57-38

C12

C10

C02

BCC

C10

C15

C10

C08

C14

C14

Board

JESSE1

BJL

SDE

SDE

JESSE1

SDE

JESSE1

SDE

BJL

BJL

Processor

06/02/2009

06/03/2009

06/03/2009

06/03/2009

06/16/2009

06/16/2009

06/16/2009

06/17/2009

06/17/2009

06/17/2009

Appl. Date

Zoning Hearings

19# Of Cases:

10# Of Cases:


